
1 DIBRUGARH DMC000016 UDAYAN DUARAH 8638486779 udayanduarah1@gmail.com Male

2 DIBRUGARH DMC000031 KABITA DHANOWAR 8638979153 kavitadhanowar@gmail.com Female

3 DIBRUGARH DMC000033 HIRAN DUTTA 9101183202 hirandutta3@gmail.com Male

4 DIBRUGARH DMC000046 JANMONI YEIN 6002874878 janmoniyein798@gmail.com Female

5 DIBRUGARH DMC000061 Reshma Gorh 8472913456 reshmagorh46@gmail.com Female

6 DIBRUGARH DMC000069 Jugamaya Gogoi 8072535668 jugamayag@gmail.com Female

7 DIBRUGARH DMC000076 Lakhipriya Dihingia 8486744959 lakhipriyadihingia@gmail.com Female

8 DIBRUGARH DMC000085 biraj kumar kalita 9954683651 birajkalita59@gmail.com Male

9 DIBRUGARH DMC000107 Shravani Rajkhowa 8130559721 rajkhowashravani@gmail.com Female

10 DIBRUGARH DMC000145 Dikshita Mishra 8811964489 dikshita1991.naw@gmail.com Female

11 DIBRUGARH DMC000146 MAHENDRA TAMANG 7086508509 tamangmahendra39@gmail.com Male

12 DIBRUGARH DMC000158 Jeevon Jyoti Choudhury 9957064770 jjchoudhury00@gmail.com Male

13 DIBRUGARH DMC000238 Satyam Kumar Shahu 7002322062 satyames@gmail.com Male

14 DIBRUGARH DMC000241 Bondeep Changmai 6901771625 bondeepchangmai@gmail.com Male

15 DIBRUGARH DMC000257 DR MOUSUMI DUTTA 6003997123 mduttab@gmail.com Female

16 DIBRUGARH DMC000260 JNANASHREE DUTTA 8471878560 dutta.jnanashree1@gmail.com Female

17 DIBRUGARH DMC000261 Biky Borthakur 9435985636 bikyborthakur12@gmail.com Male

18 DIBRUGARH DMC000266 Roje Daimari 7002195410 rojedaimari742@gmail.com Female

19 DIBRUGARH DMC000279 KHIRESWAR KALITA 7086568003 kalitakhaga7052@gmail.com Male

20 DIBRUGARH DMC000304 Tanisha Bora 8876080090 tanishabora7@gmail.com Female

21 DIBRUGARH DMC000341 Nitu Gogoi 8876385142 nitugogoi1991@gmail.com Male

22 DIBRUGARH DMC000360 Kailash Kumar Bhuyan 6900913914 kaylash23bhuyan@gmail.com Male

23 DIBRUGARH DMC000368 SIMANTA KOTOKY 8486538304 simanta.kotoky@gmai.com Male

24 DIBRUGARH DMC000373 Madhurjya Bhorali 9706198111 being.bhorali@gmail.com Male

25 DIBRUGARH DMC000412 Juthika Gogoi 8486835220 juthikag3@gmail.com Female

26 DIBRUGARH DMC000413 Himadri Saikia 7086042104 himadrisaikia1985@gmail.com Female

27 DIBRUGARH DMC000414 SEUJ DOHUTIA 7002479199 seujdohutia@gmail.com Male

28 DIBRUGARH DMC000454 Anisha Shah 9954816962 anishashah65@gmail.com Female

29 DIBRUGARH DMC000471 ANINDITA DAS 9101532557 dhunani@gmail.com Female

30 DIBRUGARH DMC000473 AFSANA SHABNAM 8638076530 afsanashabnam1809@gmail.com Female

31 DIBRUGARH DMC000529 Priyanka baruah 9101213398 simpbaruah2@gmail.com Female

32 DIBRUGARH DMC000544 RINI GOGOI 8811818586 rinialok21@gmail.com Female

33 DIBRUGARH DMC000553 Dippriya 9859967260 dippriyadas085@gmail.com Female

34 DIBRUGARH DMC000590 Sharmistha Bora 7002020398 sharmistha.bora@gmail.com Female

35 DIBRUGARH DMC000591 Surangana Gogoi 8134074034 suranganagogoi124@gmail.com Female

36 DIBRUGARH DMC000609 GAYATRI TANTI 6900913248 gayatritanti586@gmail.com Female

37 DIBRUGARH DMC000620 Kaberi Saikia 8761912804 kaberisaikia90@gmail.com Female

38 DIBRUGARH DMC000637 Damini Narang 8638019476 damininarang17@gmail.com Female

39 DIBRUGARH DMC000642 EARNEST ROY 9394874990 royearnest012@gmail.com Male

40 DIBRUGARH DMC000655 Rimpi konwar 6900882964 rimpyphukan1996@gmail.com Female

41 DIBRUGARH DMC000670 Tez Angelica Medok 9127493883 tezmedok@gmail.com Female

42 DIBRUGARH DMC000675 KABERI CHETIA 7638058390 Kaverichetiakonwar@gmail.com Female

43 DIBRUGARH DMC000683 Debajit Basumatari 9101277647 debajitbasu337@gmail.com Male

44 DIBRUGARH DMC000690 Pankaj Kumar Saikia 7002313956 pankajsaikia2011@gmail.com Male

45 DIBRUGARH DMC000705 Madhuri Borboruah 8876401195 madhuri.borboruah123@gmail.com Female

46 DIBRUGARH DMC000709 JAHNABI SAIKIA 9678872038 jahnavis01@gmail.com Female

47 DIBRUGARH DMC000731 JURI PHUKAN 9706871756 nangjuriphukan2012@gmail.com Female

48 DIBRUGARH DMC000733 Dolly Hemrom 8403929440 dollyhemrom12@gmail.com Female

49 DIBRUGARH DMC000736 PARISHMITA BORUAH 7002091846 pranjalgogo434@gmail.com Female

50 DIBRUGARH DMC000740 Lakhyaheera Gogoi 8011413043 lakhyaheeragogoi@gmail.com Female

51 DIBRUGARH DMC000746 Augustus Kujur 6901108799 augustuskuj@gmail.com Male

52 DIBRUGARH DMC000749 MOUSUMI MANKI 6003802440 mankimousumi93@gmail.com Female

53 DIBRUGARH DMC000757 PALLAWBI CHETIA 9707618570 pallabichetia29@gmail.com Female

54 DIBRUGARH DMC000758 Bhobani Borah 8638561674 bhobaniborah9@gmail.com Female

55 DIBRUGARH DMC000767 Moushumi Staddard 8473920485 moushumistaddard02@gmail.com Female

56 DIBRUGARH DMC000773 PRANAMITA GOGOI 9365968121 pranamitagogoi81@gmail.com Female

57 DIBRUGARH DMC000792 Priyanka Gogoi 8133011344 gogoipriyanka18@gmail.com Female

58 DIBRUGARH DMC000793 NIRDESH SAIKIA 9864900378 nksaikia89@gmail.com Male

59 DIBRUGARH DMC000818 BIPUL PAIT 8135961204 bipulpaitslp@gmail.com Male
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60 DIBRUGARH DMC000823 LIPIKA BHUYAN BARMAN 6002209132 lipikabhuyan09923@gmail.com Female

61 DIBRUGARH DMC000839 Priya Dutta 7002202396 priyadutta755@gmail.com Female

62 DIBRUGARH DMC000843 IKRAM SARWAR 9101492912 ikramsarwar.margherita@gmail.com Male

63 DIBRUGARH DMC000863 Madhusmita Borah 7002450566 madhusmitaborah24@gmail.com Female

64 DIBRUGARH DMC000871 Upasana Gogoi 6003589299 upasanagogoi16@gmail.com Female

65 DIBRUGARH DMC000888 PARAG JYOTI KONCH 8638784744 paragkonch9@gmail.com Male

66 DIBRUGARH DMC000893 Gayatri gogoi 9101027120 gogoi.gayatri90@gmail.com Female

67 DIBRUGARH DMC000894 chaini saikia 9365806367 Chainisaikia@gmail.com Female

68 DIBRUGARH DMC000895 Susmita Borah 9954342672 sushmitaborah250@gmail.com Female

69 DIBRUGARH DMC000901 Rakesh Das 7002206192 rakeshdas281265@gmail.com Male

70 DIBRUGARH DMC000903 Violina Gogoi 9101824255 violinagogoi9@gmail.com Female

71 DIBRUGARH DMC000917 SANTANU PHUKAN 8486121891 santanuphukan30@gmail.com Male

72 DIBRUGARH DMC000921 JITUMONI SAIKIA 9365536450 saikia.jitumoni05@gmail.com Male

73 DIBRUGARH DMC000922 Pritika Kaur 9101245957 pritikakalsi1996@gmail.com Female

74 DIBRUGARH DMC000929 Kristy Sarma 8638005469 sarmakristy@gmail.com Female

75 DIBRUGARH DMC000934 Pankaj Phukan 8399981417 phukan.pankaj7@gmail.com Male

76 DIBRUGARH DMC000942 Ritumoni Borpatra 7576959953 ritumoniborpatra8@gmail.com Female

77 DIBRUGARH DMC000945 Manjula Dutta 8638718077 dutta.manjula12@gmail.com Female

78 DIBRUGARH DMC000957 Shraboni Baruah 8721009807 shrabaruah3.sb@gmail.com Female

79 DIBRUGARH DMC000962 NIHARIKA BARUAH 9706619049 niharikabaruah11@gmail.com Female

80 DIBRUGARH DMC000985 Mrinmoyee Bora 8638086109 mrinmoyeebora111@gmail.com Female

81 DIBRUGARH DMC000986 PUSPA CHAKRAVARTY 8812918203 sarmahpuspa23@gmail.com Female

82 DIBRUGARH DMC000988 Aloka Mahapatra 6002526084 alakamahapatra00@gmail.com Female

83 DIBRUGARH DMC001005 Daizee Ahmed 7002540508 daizeeahmed@gmail.com Female

84 DIBRUGARH DMC001014 Jitu Gogoi 9957312815 jitumcj@gmail.com Male

85 DIBRUGARH DMC001048 MRS. JAHNABI PHUKAN 7002116942 phukanjahnabi@gmail.com Female

86 DIBRUGARH DMC001065 Priyanku hazarika 7002972986 priyanku888@gmail.com Male

87 DIBRUGARH DMC001066 KAVYASHREE NEOG 6000830351 kavyashreeneog31@gmail.com Female

88 DIBRUGARH DMC001082 Aagomoni Hazarika 8721058310 aagomonih@gmail.com Female

89 DIBRUGARH DMC001099 Deepamoni Gogoi 9101471745 deepamonigogoi235@gmail.com Female

90 DIBRUGARH DMC001105 JENIEFER DOLEY 9864999848 doleyjeniefer@gmail.com Female


